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LAVE ENERGI-
KOSTNADER

INSTALLASJON

06/20-004

LAV BYGGEH@YDE

@320mm +———

Vare nr Beskrivelse
POLO15W 15W/3000K/1400Im
LED DRIVER DALI

Lyskilde:

Effekt
Fargetemperatur:
CRI:

Lumen:
Driftspenning:
Frekvens:

Driver
Beskyttelsesglass
Beskyttelsesgrad:
Farger:

Kjgle metode:
Dimbar:

LED

15W
3000K
>80
1400Im
220-240 V
50-60 Hz
Elektronisk
Inkludert
P21/ IP65 montert i tak
Hvit

Passiv

Nei
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